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2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

TIMETABLE

Day Equipment
Check Gender Categories

Weigh-in Group
Division

Competition

Start Finish Start Finish

2020-02-05 12:10 F Women up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg 12:15 12:55
  B (1)

  A (10)

 14:00

 14:15

 14:15

 14:55

2020-02-05 12:55 F Women up to 50 kg & up to 55 kg 13:00 13:50
  B (3)

  A (8)

 15:55

 16:31

 16:31

 17:10

2020-02-05 15:40 F Women up to 61 kg & up to 67 kg 15:45 16:50
  B (7)

  A (7)

 17:50

 18:38

 18:38

 19:30

2020-02-05 18:30 M Men up to 49 kg 18:35 19:10   A (8)  20:15  20:55

2020-02-05 19:15 M Men up to 54 kg 19:20 19:50   A (8)  21:45  22:30

2020-02-06 08:55 M Men up to 59 kg 09:00 09:35   A (9)  10:30  11:20

2020-02-06 10:30 M Men up to 65 kg 10:35 11:05   A (7)  12:00  12:50

2020-02-06 11:35 M Men up to 72 kg 11:40 12:35
  B (8)

  A (6)

 13:45

 14:21

 14:21

 15:05

2020-02-06 14:10 M Men up to 80 kg 14:15 15:20
  B (8)

  A (7)

 16:30

 17:18

 17:18

 18:10

2020-02-06 17:15 F Women up to 73 kg & up to 79 kg 17:20 18:05
  B (2)

  A (9)

 19:00

 19:30

 19:30

 20:10

2020-02-07 08:55 F Women up to 86 kg & over 86 kg 09:00 09:50
  B (1)

  A (10)

 11:00

 11:30

 11:30

 12:10

2020-02-07 10:55 M Men up to 88 kg & up to 97 kg 11:00 12:00
  B (8)

  A (6)

 13:10

 13:52

 13:52

 14:40

2020-02-07 13:15 M Men up to 107 kg & over 107 kg 13:20 14:20   A (10)  15:30  16:30
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2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 NGR - Nigeria 8 3 5 5 5 2 13 8 7

2 EGY - Egypt 1 4 1 2 2 2 3 6 3

3 BRA - Brazil 1 1 3 1 1 3 2 2

4 KEN - Kenya 1 1 1 1

5 GEO - Georgia 2 2 2 2

6

CIV - République de Côte d'Ivoire 1 1

MDA - Moldova 1 1

GHA - Ghana 1 1

MLI - Mali 1 1
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2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - MEDALS TALLY

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 NGR - Nigeria 7 1 1 6 1 1 13 2 2

2 GHA - Ghana 1 1 1 1

3 EGY - Egypt 1 1

4 BRA - Brazil 1 1
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2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

GOLD FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA 145

SILVER GBADAMOSI Muhammed NGR 135

BRONZE ABIOLA Peter GHA 80

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

GOLD EZURUIKE Roland NGR 170

SILVER CARRA Bruno BRA 165

BRONZE ABDELMAJID Taha EGY 163

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg

GOLD OSMAN Sherif EGY 197

SILVER KURE Thomas NGR 187

BRONZE DIALLO Bakary MLI 131

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

GOLD KEHINDE Paul NGR 194

SILVER RASAQ Mufutau NGR 182

BRONZE ANO Adou Herve CIV 165

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

GOLD INNOCENT Nnamdi NGR 198

SILVER ATTIA Mahmoud EGY 193

BRONZE MATHNA Metwaly EGY 190

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

GOLD ELELFAT Mohamed EGY 211

SILVER OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu NGR 200

BRONZE BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton BRA 189

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

GOLD DA SILVA Evanio BRA 196

SILVER MONDAY Mathias NGR 195

BRONZE RAZM AZAR Ahmad GEO 187
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2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

GOLD IBRAHIM Abdulazeez NGR 210

SILVER AHMED Mohamed EGY 210

BRONZE OMOPEKUNOLA Adeniyi NGR 160

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

GOLD DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 211

SILVER JINTCHARADZE Akaki GEO 201

BRONZE OMOGBAI Daniel NGR 190

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

GOLD EMWIOBAIWI Uhunoma NGR 211

SILVER GORGODZE Iago GEO 201

BRONZE LATSABIDZE Giorgi GEO 170

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

GOLD KARIUKI Hellen Wawira KEN 92

SILVER DE LIMA Lara Aparecida BRA 76

BRONZE OKORONKWO Amarachi NGR 75

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg

GOLD TIJANI Latifat NGR 112

SILVER ABOKIN Loveth NGR 100

BRONZE SOLOMON Seun NGR 96

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

GOLD AHMED Rehab EGY 115

SILVER AJIBOYE Rukayat NGR 105

BRONZE ANIGBOGU Franca NGR 105

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg GOLD ALAKE Ifeoluwa NGR 85
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2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

MEDALLISTS by Event

EVENT MEDAL NAME NPC RESULT

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

GOLD EJIKE Lucy NGR 135

SILVER KORANY Fatma EGY 116

BRONZE KOMO Maria NGR 100

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg

GOLD IBRAHIM Olaitan NGR 125

SILVER OMAR Fatma EGY 121

BRONZE ORIEMEZIE Chinwendu NGR 121

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

GOLD OKPALA Paulina NGR 132

SILVER MAHMOUD Amal EGY 125

BRONZE D ANDREA Mariana BRA 124

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

GOLD FALODUN Eniola NGR 115

SILVER NJUGUNA Joyce Wambui KEN 95

BRONZE MARINENKOVA Larisa MDA 85

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg
GOLD OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade NGR 144

SILVER AKINOLA Anuoluwapo NGR 120

Senior - Women's Over 86 kg

GOLD OBIJI Loveline NGR 150

SILVER ALI Nadia EGY 141

BRONZE MAHMOUD Randa EGY 133
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ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

BEN - Benin

1 17927 AKPOVI Cosme M 27/09/1983 -72 kg

2 39697 FAIHOUN Rahman Honore M 28/02/1983 -80 kg

BRA - Brazil

1 26788 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria M 20/10/1995 -49 kg

2 11963 CARRA Bruno M 20/01/1989 -54 kg

3 18835 BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton M 07/03/1985 -80 kg

4 14430 DA SILVA Evanio M 02/09/1984 -88 kg

5 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus M 27/05/1997 -107 kg

6 36510 DE LIMA Lara Aparecida F 25/04/2003 -41 kg

7 26783 D ANDREA Mariana F 12/02/1998 -73 kg

8 33689 MEDEIROS Tayana F 14/03/1993 -86 kg

CIV - Republic of Côte d'Ivoire

1 9262 ANO Adou Herve M 30/05/1983 -65 kg

2 9759 KOUADIO Akissi Michelle F 01/08/1979 -41 kg

CMR - Cameroon

1 30218 MANGA BELINGA Aucun M 24/10/1969 -72 kg

2 22857 MAKOUBE MOUSSIMA Oscar Ernest M 18/06/1981 -80 kg

3 18109 AGUEDIA Jean M 05/05/1981 -88 kg

EGY - Egypt

1 12588 ABDELMAJID Taha M 08/06/1987 -54 kg

2 9417 OSMAN Sherif M 15/09/1982 -59 kg

3 9419 MATHNA Metwaly M 30/11/1974 -72 kg

4 32750 ATTIA Mahmoud M 12/08/1981 -72 kg

5 9421 ELELFAT Mohamed M 25/06/1979 -80 kg

6 9422 ABDELHADY Hany M 19/05/1980 -88 kg

7 19399 AHMED Mohamed M 18/01/1982 -97 kg

8 19279 AHMED Rehab F 02/03/1991 -50 kg

9 27162 KORANY Fatma F 01/07/2000 -61 kg

10 9427 OMAR Fatma F 17/10/1973 -67 kg

11 12594 MAHMOUD Amal F 21/10/1978 -73 kg

12 9430 MAHMOUD Randa F 20/08/1987 +86 kg

13 17371 ALI Nadia F 27/07/1974 +86 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

GAM - Gambia

1 22885 GAMO Modou M 22/06/1986 +107 kg

GBS - Guinea-Bissau

1 36607 SA Estevao M 20/02/1987 -80 kg

GEO - Georgia

1 15575 RAZM AZAR Ahmad M 02/03/1992 -88 kg

2 29775 JINTCHARADZE Akaki M 19/07/1987 -107 kg

3 12662 GORGODZE Iago M 19/10/1976 +107 kg

4 42228 LATSABIDZE Giorgi M 27/05/1987 +107 kg

GHA - Ghana

1 23985 ABIOLA Peter M 14/08/1980 -49 kg

2 44550 KANKAM Daniel M 18/09/2001 -59 kg

3 47036 OBENG Isaac M 11/05/1983 -59 kg

4 39321 OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey M 13/10/1990 -72 kg

5 41186 DZANKU Harrison M 20/09/1982 -80 kg

6 49163 SQUARE Rapheal Obodai M 12/06/1976 -80 kg

7 33527 FUDZI Frank Yaw M 01/03/1973 -88 kg

8 35625 HARUNA Tahiru M 14/10/1993 +107 kg

9 27758 ANTWI Vida F 07/06/1982 -67 kg

10 47037 SEIDU Bintu F 12/06/1982 -67 kg

11 49319 NYAMEKYE Patricia F 22/11/2003 -67 kg

GUI - Guinea

1 41413 TRAORE Mohamed Lamine M 15/12/1988 -59 kg

ITA - Italy

1 32501 TELESCA Donato M 05/02/1999 -72 kg

2 17407 CATTINI Matteo M 17/07/1984 -80 kg

KEN - Kenya

1 30764 MARINGA Ngungi M 12/10/1991 -49 kg

2 22759 WANJIKU Gabriel Magu M 14/06/1987 -65 kg

3 29141 KARIUKI Hellen Wawira F 15/04/1992 -41 kg

4 44641 NDUATI Mercy F 06/01/1985 -50 kg

5 22760 NJUGUNA Joyce Wambui F 17/04/1976 -79 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

LBA - Libya

1 30092 OTHMAN Abraheem M 10/07/1993 -65 kg

2 9741 GHARSALLA Mosab M 27/04/1990 -72 kg

3 9454 EL BAABAA Abdelrazek M 20/11/1974 -88 kg

MDA - Moldova

1 29228 RAIUL Denis M 12/01/1992 -80 kg

2 13673 MARINENKOVA Larisa F 07/03/1969 -79 kg

MLI - Mali

1 30596 DIALLO Bakary M 14/12/1975 -59 kg

NGR - Nigeria

1 41150 ISTIFANUS Punshak M 20/11/2003 -49 kg

2 49036 DON Taye M 20/03/1984 -49 kg

3 13890 ADESOKAN Yakubu M 16/07/1979 -49 kg

4 48987 GBADAMOSI Muhammed M 27/10/2000 -49 kg

5 22828 EZURUIKE Roland M 05/05/1976 -54 kg

6 23769 UGWU Emmanuel Omale M 23/06/1994 -54 kg

7 41221 OSARO Abimbola M 01/01/1998 -54 kg

8 49000 UCHENNA Chibuzo M 16/03/2002 -54 kg

9 49001 KAYODE Blessing M 22/02/2004 -54 kg

10 29101 KURE Thomas M 15/12/1988 -59 kg

11 36382 DAUDA Ibrahim M 10/10/1983 -59 kg

12 41142 RUFAI Olalekan M 02/05/1988 -59 kg

13 49005 HARRY Monday M 05/10/2000 -59 kg

14 14927 KEHINDE Paul M 07/07/1988 -65 kg

15 41163 ALIYU Abubakar M 07/09/2000 -65 kg

16 41166 MUHAMMED Aliyu M 05/08/2000 -65 kg

17 41225 RASAQ Mufutau M 01/08/1999 -65 kg

18 13886 ULONNAM Anthony M 10/04/1993 -72 kg

19 22826 INNOCENT Nnamdi M 30/09/1980 -72 kg

20 41143 EMUZE Desmond M 01/03/1999 -72 kg

21 49009 EGWU Ogbonna M 11/01/2002 -72 kg

22 49040 IWUOHA Nkemjika M 21/03/1999 -72 kg

23 13889 OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu M 03/02/1993 -80 kg

24 16738 TAIWO Tolu-Lope M 09/04/1986 -80 kg

25 41223 KADIRI Wale M 14/05/1978 -80 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

NGR - Nigeria

26 49011 ABUBAKAR Nasir M 20/03/2001 -80 kg

27 49012 YUSUF Musa M 22/04/2001 -80 kg

28 49013 RILIWANU Idris M 12/12/2002 -80 kg

29 16740 NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi M 03/01/1973 -88 kg

30 16741 JEGEDE Opeyemi M 01/07/1983 -88 kg

31 16742 MONDAY Mathias M 05/05/1985 -88 kg

32 49047 SAVIOUR Baridoo M 16/10/2001 -88 kg

33 14931 IBRAHIM Abdulazeez M 10/08/1978 -97 kg

34 41144 NUHU Emmanuel M 25/12/1975 -97 kg

35 49032 OMOPEKUNOLA Adeniyi M 05/01/1983 -97 kg

36 28953 OMOGBAI Daniel M 20/07/1982 -107 kg

37 49033 MUHAMMED Musa M 29/06/1981 -107 kg

38 41147 EMWIOBAIWI Uhunoma M 26/03/1995 +107 kg

39 49034 BELLO Clement M 14/12/1979 +107 kg

40 21735 DODO Ruth F 02/07/1983 -41 kg

41 28595 BEN Jonah F 14/06/1997 -41 kg

42 41228 NWORGU Esther F 01/12/2002 -41 kg

43 41235 BAKARE Feyisetan F 20/08/1989 -41 kg

44 48984 OKORONKWO Amarachi F 15/06/2004 -41 kg

45 28597 TIJANI Latifat F 08/11/1981 -45 kg

46 41222 ABOKIN Loveth F 14/12/2000 -45 kg

47 48985 SOLOMON Seun F 24/07/2001 -45 kg

48 22827 OSEWA Oluwatoyosi F 20/06/1990 -50 kg

49 28600 ANIGBOGU Franca F 25/08/1985 -50 kg

50 41156 ONYEBUEKE Chinonso F 20/09/2002 -50 kg

51 41227 AJIBOYE Rukayat F 31/12/2000 -50 kg

52 41149 MARK Onyinyechi F 05/07/2001 -55 kg

53 41159 ALAKE Ifeoluwa F 08/05/2000 -55 kg

54 41165 OLADELE Temitope F 04/11/2000 -55 kg

55 49002 ANI Chiamaka F 20/10/2002 -55 kg

56 49042 OLUWASEGUN Ranti F 27/10/1998 -55 kg

57 13887 EJIKE Lucy F 16/10/1977 -61 kg

58 41140 KOMO Maria F 06/03/1990 -61 kg

59 49003 EBRUGUOMA Josephine F 09/09/2001 -61 kg

60 49004 ONYEDIKACHI Nwaeje F 30/07/2002 -61 kg



 

 

ENTRIES BY NPC 

 

 

NPC # SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

NGR - Nigeria

61 17121 ORIEMEZIE Chinwendu F 19/05/1992 -67 kg

62 34607 IBRAHIM Olaitan F 14/02/1986 -67 kg

63 41164 OKENWA Victoria F 06/10/2001 -67 kg

64 49015 OSAGIE Hope Imuentinyanosa F 15/12/1999 -67 kg

65 49017 EKELE Victoria F 02/04/2000 -67 kg

66 22213 AZU Virginia F 27/05/1989 -73 kg

67 36381 OKPALA Paulina F 28/03/1989 -73 kg

68 41158 OLUWASOLA Olorunwa F 23/03/2001 -73 kg

69 41226 ALMARUF Kafila F 18/04/1994 -73 kg

70 14929 FALODUN Eniola F 30/05/1990 -79 kg

71 22200 OMOLAYO Bose F 01/02/1989 -79 kg

72 41155 IBEH Blessing F 16/04/2000 -79 kg

73 14928 OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade F 11/03/1985 -86 kg

74 21832 NWAKANMA Blessing Orienma F 14/04/1978 -86 kg

75 41157 ONYEMACHI Chinwendu F 26/10/2000 -86 kg

76 49045 AKINOLA Anuoluwapo F 25/12/1988 -86 kg

77 16739 OBIJI Loveline F 11/09/1990 +86 kg

78 16743 ORJI Josephine F 08/04/1979 +86 kg

79 28602 AKPAN Esther F 25/10/1985 +86 kg

80 49029 AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo F 29/12/2000 +86 kg

SLE - Sierra Leone

1 39440 KAMARA Arold Sheka M 05/12/1996 -49 kg

2 39439 KAMARA Alhassan Merida M 30/03/1998 -54 kg

3 39415 DOMAWA Brima Nelson M 03/03/1985 -72 kg

UGA - Uganda

1 39524 NIGO Muhamed M 05/01/1978 -72 kg



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Women's Up to 41 kg & up to 45 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

1 28595 NGR BEN Jonah 1997-06-14 SE -41 kg 38.26 11 100 A

34 48984 NGR OKORONKWO Amarachi 2004-06-15 JU -41 kg 40.25 13 75 A

36 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 2003-04-25 JU -41 kg 39.50 12 76 A

47 21735 NGR DODO Ruth 1983-07-02 SE -41 kg DNS 

55 41235 NGR BAKARE Feyisetan 1989-08-20 SE -41 kg 39.95 13 75 A

56 9759 CIV KOUADIO Akissi Michelle 1979-08-01 SE -41 kg 39.77 14 69 A

68 41228 NGR NWORGU Esther 2002-12-01 JU -41 kg 39.87 13 95 A

72 29141 KEN KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 1992-04-15 SE -41 kg 40.51 12 90 A

31 48985 NGR SOLOMON Seun 2001-07-24 JU -45 kg 43.30 12 90 A

53 41222 NGR ABOKIN Loveth 2000-12-14 JU -45 kg 42.12 14 100 A

115 28597 NGR TIJANI Latifat 1981-11-08 SE -45 kg 44.57 11 105 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Women's Up to 50 kg & up to 55 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

7 41227 NGR AJIBOYE Rukayat 2000-12-31 JU -50 kg 47.48 14 95 A

11 22827 NGR OSEWA Oluwatoyosi 1990-06-20 SE -50 kg DNS 

65 28600 NGR ANIGBOGU Franca 1985-08-25 SE -50 kg 49.43 13 105 A

80 19279 EGY AHMED Rehab 1991-03-02 SE -50 kg 48.69 10 111 A

95 41156 NGR ONYEBUEKE Chinonso 2002-09-20 JU -50 kg DNS 

100 44641 KEN NDUATI Mercy 1985-01-06 SE -50 kg DNS 

13 41159 NGR ALAKE Ifeoluwa 2000-05-08 JU -55 kg 54.79 11 80 A

63 41149 NGR MARK Onyinyechi 2001-07-05 JU -55 kg 53.55 11 120 A

81 41165 NGR OLADELE Temitope 2000-11-04 JU -55 kg 53.35 12 90 A

101 49002 NGR ANI Chiamaka 2002-10-20 JU -55 kg 53.21 11 75 A

122 49042 NGR OLUWASEGUN Ranti 1998-10-27 SE -55 kg 54.18 12 75 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Women's Up to 61 kg & up to 67 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

4 41140 NGR KOMO Maria 1990-03-06 SE -61 kg 60.48 13 100 A

9 49004 NGR ONYEDIKACHI Nwaeje 2002-07-30 JU -61 kg 59.16 12 75 B

86 49003 NGR EBRUGUOMA Josephine 2001-09-09 JU -61 kg 57.95 12 80 A

128 13887 NGR EJIKE Lucy 1977-10-16 SE -61 kg 60.02 12 125 A

135 27162 EGY KORANY Fatma 2000-07-01 JU -61 kg 59.24 12 111 A

35 49017 NGR EKELE Victoria 2000-04-02 JU -67 kg 63.31 12 80 B

48 27758 GHA ANTWI Vida 1982-06-07 SE -67 kg 64.76 13 80 B

67 47037 GHA SEIDU Bintu 1982-06-12 SE -67 kg 64.14 14 30 B

82 34607 NGR IBRAHIM Olaitan 1986-02-14 SE -67 kg 64.70 12 120 A

97 17121 NGR ORIEMEZIE Chinwendu 1992-05-19 SE -67 kg 66.23 13 117 A

117 9427 EGY OMAR Fatma 1973-10-17 SE -67 kg 63.85 11 115 A

124 49319 GHA NYAMEKYE Patricia 2003-11-22 JU -67 kg 64.86 13 55 B

125 49015 NGR OSAGIE Hope Imuentinyanosa 1999-12-15 SE -67 kg 65.30 14 75 B

139 41164 NGR OKENWA Victoria 2001-10-06 JU -67 kg 61.38 11 75 B

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 49 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

15 30764 KEN MARINGA Ngungi 1991-10-12 SE -49 kg 48.78 5 105 A

33 49036 NGR DON Taye 1984-03-20 SE -49 kg 40.57 13 135 A

49 39440 SLE KAMARA Arold Sheka 1996-12-05 SE -49 kg DNS 

108 23985 GHA ABIOLA Peter 1980-08-14 SE -49 kg 39.09 13 80 A

113 26788 BRA FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 1995-10-20 SE -49 kg 48.35 12 148 A

134 41150 NGR ISTIFANUS Punshak 2003-11-20 JU -49 kg DNS 

141 13890 NGR ADESOKAN Yakubu 1979-07-16 SE -49 kg 46.37 13 140 A

142 48987 NGR GBADAMOSI Muhammed 2000-10-27 JU -49 kg 45.63 12 130 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 54 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

6 12588 EGY ABDELMAJID Taha 1987-06-08 SE -54 kg 53.78 13 162 A

21 11963 BRA CARRA Bruno 1989-01-20 SE -54 kg 53.34 4 162 A

25 39439 SLE KAMARA Alhassan Merida 1998-03-30 SE -54 kg DNS 

42 49001 NGR KAYODE Blessing 2004-02-22 JU -54 kg 52.27 14 100 A

43 22828 NGR EZURUIKE Roland 1976-05-05 SE -54 kg 52.31 12 160 A

54 41221 NGR OSARO Abimbola 1998-01-01 SE -54 kg 52.86 12 135 A

90 49000 NGR UCHENNA Chibuzo 2002-03-16 JU -54 kg 52.85 13 110 A

130 23769 NGR UGWU Emmanuel Omale 1994-06-23 SE -54 kg DNS 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 59 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

18 36382 NGR DAUDA Ibrahim 1983-10-10 SE -59 kg DNS 

41 44550 GHA KANKAM Daniel 2001-09-18 JU -59 kg 54.32 13 85 A

52 30596 MLI DIALLO Bakary 1975-12-14 SE -59 kg 56.41 13 125 A

62 9417 EGY OSMAN Sherif 1982-09-15 SE -59 kg 58.58 13 193 A

83 47036 GHA OBENG Isaac 1983-05-11 SE -59 kg 56.34 13 120 A

84 41413 GUI TRAORE Mohamed Lamine 1988-12-15 SE -59 kg 58.89 16 75 A

91 29101 NGR KURE Thomas 1988-12-15 SE -59 kg 58.06 13 177 A

116 41142 NGR RUFAI Olalekan 1988-05-02 SE -59 kg 58.74 15 165 A

143 49005 NGR HARRY Monday 2000-10-05 JU -59 kg 57.68 14 115 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 65 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

24 22759 KEN WANJIKU Gabriel Magu 1987-06-14 SE -65 kg 64.70 13 135 A

30 41225 NGR RASAQ Mufutau 1999-08-01 SE -65 kg 63.15 12 177 A

50 41166 NGR MUHAMMED Aliyu 2000-08-05 JU -65 kg 63.91 12 100 A

58 41163 NGR ALIYU Abubakar 2000-09-07 JU -65 kg 60.51 14 130 A

59 14927 NGR KEHINDE Paul 1988-07-07 SE -65 kg 64.59 14 170 A

70 30092 LBA OTHMAN Abraheem 1993-07-10 SE -65 kg 63.61 14 130 A

78 9262 CIV ANO Adou Herve 1983-05-30 SE -65 kg 63.34 17 160 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 72 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

3 39321 GHA OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey 1990-10-13 SE -72 kg 70.70 17 150 B

28 9741 LBA GHARSALLA Mosab 1990-04-27 SE -72 kg 71.79 14 125 B

60 13886 NGR ULONNAM Anthony 1993-04-10 SE -72 kg DNS 

71 39524 UGA NIGO Muhamed 1978-01-05 SE -72 kg 70.85 16 128 B

73 9419 EGY MATHNA Metwaly 1974-11-30 SE -72 kg 71.64 15 190 A

98 41143 NGR EMUZE Desmond 1999-03-01 SE -72 kg 66.38 13 170 A

105 49040 NGR IWUOHA Nkemjika 1999-03-21 SE -72 kg 66.34 13 145 A

111 32750 EGY ATTIA Mahmoud 1981-08-12 SE -72 kg 69.87 13 185 A

114 30218 CMR MANGA BELINGA Aucun 1969-10-24 SE -72 kg DNS 

119 22826 NGR INNOCENT Nnamdi 1980-09-30 SE -72 kg 71.82 14 175 A

120 39415 SLE DOMAWA Brima Nelson 1985-03-03 SE -72 kg DNS 

126 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 SE -72 kg 71.51 19 177 A

131 49009 NGR EGWU Ogbonna 2002-01-11 JU -72 kg 66.96 12 90 B

138 17927 BEN AKPOVI Cosme 1983-09-27 SE -72 kg 70.32 17 135 B

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 80 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

5 41186 GHA DZANKU Harrison 1982-09-20 SE -80 kg 77.00 17 143 A

16 18835 BRA BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton 1985-03-07 SE -80 kg 78.91 15 183 A

32 49011 NGR ABUBAKAR Nasir 2001-03-20 JU -80 kg 73.15 12 130 B

38 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 1992-01-12 SE -80 kg 78.72 20 150 A

46 36607 GBS SA Estevao 1987-02-20 SE -80 kg 79.52 16 90 B

74 22857 CMR MAKOUBE MOUSSIMA Oscar Ernest 1981-06-18 SE -80 kg 79.22 16 120 B

79 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -80 kg 78.15 17 167 A

87 13889 NGR OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu 1993-02-03 SE -80 kg 74.30 13 180 A

93 49163 GHA SQUARE Rapheal Obodai 1976-06-12 SE -80 kg 73.04 17 90 B

103 49013 NGR RILIWANU Idris 2002-12-12 JU -80 kg 78.02 12 120 B

104 41223 NGR KADIRI Wale 1978-05-14 SE -80 kg DNS 

109 9421 EGY ELELFAT Mohamed 1979-06-25 SE -80 kg 79.60 13 211 A

129 39697 BEN FAIHOUN Rahman Honore 1983-02-28 SE -80 kg 72.85 17 120 B

137 16738 NGR TAIWO Tolu-Lope 1986-04-09 SE -80 kg 79.22 15 170 A

140 49012 NGR YUSUF Musa 2001-04-22 JU -80 kg 76.81 14 120 B

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Women's Up to 73 kg & up to 79 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

14 36381 NGR OKPALA Paulina 1989-03-28 SE -73 kg 71.08 12 126 A

22 22213 NGR AZU Virginia 1989-05-27 SE -73 kg 71.22 12 105 A

26 41158 NGR OLUWASOLA Olorunwa 2001-03-23 JU -73 kg 70.91 14 55 A

57 26783 BRA D ANDREA Mariana 1998-02-12 SE -73 kg 69.47 2 124 A

106 41226 NGR ALMARUF Kafila 1994-04-18 SE -73 kg 69.96 12 127 A

127 12594 EGY MAHMOUD Amal 1978-10-21 SE -73 kg 69.63 11 118 A

40 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -79 kg 74.88 17 85 A

66 41155 NGR IBEH Blessing 2000-04-16 JU -79 kg DNS 

69 22760 KEN NJUGUNA Joyce Wambui 1976-04-17 SE -79 kg 76.73 13 95 A

89 22200 NGR OMOLAYO Bose 1989-02-01 SE -79 kg DNS 

110 14929 NGR FALODUN Eniola 1990-05-30 SE -79 kg 75.57 12 100 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Women's Up to 86 kg & over 86 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

44 33689 BRA MEDEIROS Tayana 1993-03-14 SE -86 kg 85.46 12 112 A

61 49045 NGR AKINOLA Anuoluwapo 1988-12-25 SE -86 kg 80.01 15 115 A

75 41157 NGR ONYEMACHI Chinwendu 2000-10-26 JU -86 kg 79.82 12 75 A

85 14928 NGR OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 1985-03-11 SE -86 kg 85.50 12 120 A

94 21832 NGR NWAKANMA Blessing Orienma 1978-04-14 SE -86 kg 84.43 13 120 A

27 28602 NGR AKPAN Esther 1985-10-25 SE +86 kg DNS 

37 9430 EGY MAHMOUD Randa 1987-08-20 SE +86 kg 90.99 12 127 A

64 49029 NGR AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo 2000-12-29 JU +86 kg 99.02 14 90 A

112 16739 NGR OBIJI Loveline 1990-09-11 SE +86 kg 105.85 12 120 A

118 16743 NGR ORJI Josephine 1979-04-08 SE +86 kg 125.93 15 115 A

136 17371 EGY ALI Nadia 1974-07-27 SE +86 kg 108.85 8 135 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 88 kg & up to 97 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

8 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 1992-03-02 SE -88 kg 80.49 14 187 A

10 16742 NGR MONDAY Mathias 1985-05-05 SE -88 kg 81.63 14 185 A

17 9422 EGY ABDELHADY Hany 1980-05-19 SE -88 kg 87.17 18 150 B

29 16740 NGR NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi 1973-01-03 SE -88 kg 82.57 12 175 A

39 18109 CMR AGUEDIA Jean 1981-05-05 SE -88 kg 83.61 16 125 B

76 9454 LBA EL BAABAA Abdelrazek 1974-11-20 SE -88 kg 82.72 19 140 B

88 33527 GHA FUDZI Frank Yaw 1973-03-01 SE -88 kg 85.92 16 140 B

107 49047 NGR SAVIOUR Baridoo 2001-10-16 JU -88 kg 83.86 13 95 B

121 14430 BRA DA SILVA Evanio 1984-09-02 SE -88 kg 81.75 14 190 A

123 16741 NGR JEGEDE Opeyemi 1983-07-01 SE -88 kg DNS 

12 41144 NGR NUHU Emmanuel 1975-12-25 SE -97 kg DNS 

92 14931 NGR IBRAHIM Abdulazeez 1978-08-10 SE -97 kg 94.03 15 200 A

132 19399 EGY AHMED Mohamed 1982-01-18 SE -97 kg 96.74 15 210 A

133 49032 NGR OMOPEKUNOLA Adeniyi 1983-01-05 SE -97 kg 88.54 14 140 B

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Start List   Men's Up to 107 kg & over 107 kg
 
 

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. B.W. Rack   1st  Group

2 28953 NGR OMOGBAI Daniel 1982-07-20 SE -107 kg 100.89 16 190 A

19 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 1997-05-27 SE -107 kg 105.82 18 196 A

51 49033 NGR MUHAMMED Musa 1981-06-29 SE -107 kg 101.80 14 140 A

77 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.24 17 190 A

20 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 SE +107 kg 127.30 19 170 A

23 41147 NGR EMWIOBAIWI Uhunoma 1995-03-26 SE +107 kg 108.84 14 200 A

45 49034 NGR BELLO Clement 1979-12-14 SE +107 kg 124.76 15 145 A

96 22885 GAM GAMO Modou 1986-06-22 SE +107 kg 107.76 16 125 A

99 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE +107 kg 109.48 17 190 A

102 35625 GHA HARUNA Tahiru 1993-10-14 SE +107 kg 131.57 17 170 A

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

113 26788 BRA FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria 1995-10-20 SE -49 kg 48.35 12  145 145  147  145 1

142 48987 NGR GBADAMOSI Muhammed 2000-10-27 JU -49 kg 45.63 12 130 135  140  135 2

108 23985 GHA ABIOLA Peter 1980-08-14 SE -49 kg 39.09 13  80 80  85  80 3

49 39440 SLE KAMARA Arold Sheka 1996-12-05 SE -49 kg 0.00 DNS    

33 49036 NGR DON Taye 1984-03-20 SE -49 kg 40.57 13  135  135  140  

141 13890 NGR ADESOKAN Yakubu 1979-07-16 SE -49 kg 46.37 13  140  140  140  

15 30764 KEN MARINGA Ngungi 1991-10-12 SE -49 kg 48.78 5  105  108  108  

 

New Records

-49 kg  130 kg GBADAMOSI Muhammed NGR JAFR  JAFR

-49 kg  135 kg GBADAMOSI Muhammed NGR JAFR  JAFR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

43 22828 NGR EZURUIKE Roland 1976-05-05 SE -54 kg 52.31 12 166  170 170  170 1

21 11963 BRA CARRA Bruno 1989-01-20 SE -54 kg 53.34 4 162 165  167  165 2

6 12588 EGY ABDELMAJID Taha 1987-06-08 SE -54 kg 53.78 13  163 163  167  163 3

54 41221 NGR OSARO Abimbola 1998-01-01 SE -54 kg 52.86 12  135 135  140  135 4

25 39439 SLE KAMARA Alhassan Merida 1998-03-30 SE -54 kg 0.00 DNS    

130 23769 NGR UGWU Emmanuel Omale 1994-06-23 SE -54 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

New Records

-54 kg  165 kg CARRA Bruno BRA AMR

 

 

 

 



2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup 
 

Abuja (NGR) 
 

05-07 FEB 2020 
 
 
 
 

Senior - Men's Up to 59 kg 
 

Lot SDMS NPC 

Last 

Given name DoB 

Age 

Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank name Class 
                

62 9417 EGY OSMAN Sherif 1982-09-15 SE -59 kg 58.58 13 193 197 202  197 1 
                

91 29101 NGR KURE Thomas 1988-12-15 SE -59 kg 58.06 13 177 177 187  187 2 
                

52 30596 MLI DIALLO Bakary 1975-12-14 SE -59 kg 56.41 13 125 125 131  131 3 
                

83 47036 GHA OBENG Isaac 1983-05-11 SE -59 kg 56.34 13 120 120 130  130 4 
                

41 44550 GHA KANKAM Daniel 2001-09-18 JU -59 kg 54.32 13 85 85 90  90 5 
                

18 36382 NGR DAUDA Ibrahim 1983-10-10 SE -59 kg 0.00  DNS      
                

143 49005 NGR HARRY Monday 2000-10-05 JU -59 kg 57.68 14 115 115 115    
                

116 41142 NGR RUFAI Olalekan 1988-05-02 SE -59 kg 58.74 15 DNF      
                

84 41413 GUI TRAORE Mohamed Lamine 1988-12-15 SE -59 kg 58.89 16 75 80 85    
                



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name Given name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

59 14927 NGR KEHINDE Paul 1988-07-07 SE -65 kg 64.59 14 185 194  200  194 1

30 41225 NGR RASAQ Mufutau 1999-08-01 SE -65 kg 63.15 12 177 182  190  182 2

78 9262 CIV ANO Adou Herve 1983-05-30 SE -65 kg 63.34 17 160 165  170  165 3

58 41163 NGR ALIYU Abubakar 2000-09-07 JU -65 kg 60.51 14 135 140 145  145 4

24 22759 KEN WANJIKU Gabriel Magu 1987-06-14 SE -65 kg 64.70 13 135 140  150  140 5

70 30092 LBA OTHMAN Abraheem 1993-07-10 SE -65 kg 63.61 14 130 138  140  138 6

 

New Records

-65 kg  135 kg ALIYU Abubakar NGR JAFR

-65 kg  140 kg ALIYU Abubakar NGR JAFR

-65 kg  145 kg ALIYU Abubakar NGR JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

119 22826 NGR INNOCENT Nnamdi 1980-09-30 SE -72 kg 71.82 14 175 190 198  198 1

111 32750 EGY ATTIA Mahmoud 1981-08-12 SE -72 kg 69.87 13 185 190 193  193 2

73 9419 EGY MATHNA Metwaly 1974-11-30 SE -72 kg 71.64 15  190 190  194  190 3

126 32501 ITA TELESCA Donato 1999-02-05 SE -72 kg 71.51 19 177  183  183  177 4

3 39321 GHA OKU Emmanuel Nii Tettey 1990-10-13 SE -72 kg 70.70 17  160 160 165  165 5

138 17927 BEN AKPOVI Cosme 1983-09-27 SE -72 kg 70.32 17 135 145 150  150 6

28 9741 LBA GHARSALLA Mosab 1990-04-27 SE -72 kg 71.79 14  125 125 127  127 7

131 49009 NGR EGWU Ogbonna 2002-01-11 JU -72 kg 66.96 12 90 105 110  110 8

60 13886 NGR ULONNAM Anthony 1993-04-10 SE -72 kg 0.00 DNS    

114 30218 CMR MANGA BELINGA Aucun 1969-10-24 SE -72 kg 0.00 DNS    

120 39415 SLE DOMAWA Brima Nelson 1985-03-03 SE -72 kg 0.00 DNS    

98 41143 NGR EMUZE Desmond 1999-03-01 SE -72 kg 66.38 13 DNS    

71 39524 UGA NIGO Muhamed 1978-01-05 SE -72 kg 70.85 16  128  130  131  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

109 9421 EGY ELELFAT Mohamed 1979-06-25 SE -80 kg 79.60 13 211  221  221  211 1

87 13889 NGR OBICHUKWU Ikechukwu 1993-02-03 SE -80 kg 74.30 13 180 200  211  200 2

16 18835 BRA BENTO DE SOUZA Ailton 1985-03-07 SE -80 kg 78.91 15 183  189 189  189 3

137 16738 NGR TAIWO Tolu-Lope 1986-04-09 SE -80 kg 79.22 15 170 177 184  184 4

79 17407 ITA CATTINI Matteo 1984-07-17 SE -80 kg 78.15 17  167 167 172  172 5

74 22857 CMR MAKOUBE MOUSSIMA Oscar Ernest 1981-06-18 SE -80 kg 79.22 16 166  169  170  166 6

38 29228 MDA RAIUL Denis 1992-01-12 SE -80 kg 78.72 20 150 155  164  155 7

129 39697 BEN FAIHOUN Rahman Honore 1983-02-28 SE -80 kg 72.85 17  120 120  130  120 8

46 36607 GBS SA Estevao 1987-02-20 SE -80 kg 79.52 16 90  95  97  90 9

104 41223 NGR KADIRI Wale 1978-05-14 SE -80 kg 0.00 DNS    

93 49163 GHA SQUARE Rapheal Obodai 1976-06-12 SE -80 kg 73.04 17  90  90  95  

5 41186 GHA DZANKU Harrison 1982-09-20 SE -80 kg 77.00 17  143  143  148  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

121 14430 BRA DA SILVA Evanio 1984-09-02 SE -88 kg 81.75 14 190  195 196  196 1

10 16742 NGR MONDAY Mathias 1985-05-05 SE -88 kg 81.63 14 185 195  201  195 2

8 15575 GEO RAZM AZAR Ahmad 1992-03-02 SE -88 kg 80.49 14 187  192  195  187 3

17 9422 EGY ABDELHADY Hany 1980-05-19 SE -88 kg 87.17 18 160 175  190  175 4

76 9454 LBA EL BAABAA Abdelrazek 1974-11-20 SE -88 kg 82.72 19 140 150  153  150 5

88 33527 GHA FUDZI Frank Yaw 1973-03-01 SE -88 kg 85.92 16 140 145  150  145 6

123 16741 NGR JEGEDE Opeyemi 1983-07-01 SE -88 kg 0.00 DNS    

29 16740 NGR NNAJIOFOR Ifeanyi 1973-01-03 SE -88 kg 82.57 12  175  176  187  

39 18109 CMR AGUEDIA Jean 1981-05-05 SE -88 kg 83.61 16  125  125  125  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 97 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

92 14931 NGR IBRAHIM Abdulazeez 1978-08-10 SE -97 kg 94.03 15 200 210  218  210 1

132 19399 EGY AHMED Mohamed 1982-01-18 SE -97 kg 96.74 15 210  217  218  210 2

133 49032 NGR OMOPEKUNOLA Adeniyi 1983-01-05 SE -97 kg 88.54 14 140 150 160  160 3

12 41144 NGR NUHU Emmanuel 1975-12-25 SE -97 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Up to 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

19 17773 BRA DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus 1997-05-27 SE -107 kg 105.82 18 196  208 211  211 1

77 29775 GEO JINTCHARADZE Akaki 1987-07-19 SE -107 kg 106.24 17 190  201 201  201 2

2 28953 NGR OMOGBAI Daniel 1982-07-20 SE -107 kg 100.89 16 190  207  207  190 3

51 49033 NGR MUHAMMED Musa 1981-06-29 SE -107 kg 101.80 14 140 150  160  150 4

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Men's Over 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

23 41147 NGR EMWIOBAIWI Uhunoma 1995-03-26 SE +107 kg 108.84 14 200 210 211  211 1

99 12662 GEO GORGODZE Iago 1976-10-19 SE +107 kg 109.48 17 190  198 201  201 2

20 42228 GEO LATSABIDZE Giorgi 1987-05-27 SE +107 kg 127.30 19  170 170  175  170 3

102 35625 GHA HARUNA Tahiru 1993-10-14 SE +107 kg 131.57 17 170  175  176  170 4

45 49034 NGR BELLO Clement 1979-12-14 SE +107 kg 124.76 15 145  160 163  163 5

96 22885 GAM GAMO Modou 1986-06-22 SE +107 kg 107.76 16 125 130 135  135 6

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

72 29141 KEN KARIUKI Hellen Wawira 1992-04-15 SE -41 kg 40.51 12 90  91 92  92 1

36 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 2003-04-25 JU -41 kg 39.50 12 76  86  86  76 2

34 48984 NGR OKORONKWO Amarachi 2004-06-15 JU -41 kg 40.25 13  75 75  80  75 3

47 21735 NGR DODO Ruth 1983-07-02 SE -41 kg 0.00 DNS    

56 9759 CIV KOUADIO Akissi Michelle 1979-08-01 SE -41 kg 39.77 14  69  69  69  

55 41235 NGR BAKARE Feyisetan 1989-08-20 SE -41 kg 39.95 13  75  75  76  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

115 28597 NGR TIJANI Latifat 1981-11-08 SE -45 kg 44.57 11 105 110 112  112 1

53 41222 NGR ABOKIN Loveth 2000-12-14 JU -45 kg 42.12 14  100 100  105  100 2

31 48985 NGR SOLOMON Seun 2001-07-24 JU -45 kg 43.30 12 90 91 96  96 3

 

New Records

-45 kg  91 kg SOLOMON Seun NGR JAFR  JWR

-45 kg  100 kg ABOKIN Loveth NGR JAFR  JWR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

80 19279 EGY AHMED Rehab 1991-03-02 SE -50 kg 48.69 10 111 115  118  115 1

7 41227 NGR AJIBOYE Rukayat 2000-12-31 JU -50 kg 47.48 14 95 105  110  105 2

65 28600 NGR ANIGBOGU Franca 1985-08-25 SE -50 kg 49.43 13  105 105  110  105 3

11 22827 NGR OSEWA Oluwatoyosi 1990-06-20 SE -50 kg 0.00 DNS    

100 44641 KEN NDUATI Mercy 1985-01-06 SE -50 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

New Records

-50 kg  95 kg AJIBOYE Rukayat NGR JAFR

-50 kg  105 kg AJIBOYE Rukayat NGR JAFR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

13 41159 NGR ALAKE Ifeoluwa 2000-05-08 JU -55 kg 54.79 11 80 85  93  85 1

81 41165 NGR OLADELE Temitope 2000-11-04 JU -55 kg 53.35 12  90  90  90  

122 49042 NGR OLUWASEGUN Ranti 1998-10-27 SE -55 kg 54.18 12  75  75   

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

128 13887 NGR EJIKE Lucy 1977-10-16 SE -61 kg 60.02 12 125 135  140  135 1

135 27162 EGY KORANY Fatma 2000-07-01 JU -61 kg 59.24 12  111 111 116  116 2

4 41140 NGR KOMO Maria 1990-03-06 SE -61 kg 60.48 13 100  105  110  100 3

86 49003 NGR EBRUGUOMA Josephine 2001-09-09 JU -61 kg 57.95 12  80  80  80  

 

New Records

-61 kg  111 kg KORANY Fatma EGY JAFR

-61 kg  116 kg KORANY Fatma EGY JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

82 34607 NGR IBRAHIM Olaitan 1986-02-14 SE -67 kg 64.70 12 120 125  130  125 1

117 9427 EGY OMAR Fatma 1973-10-17 SE -67 kg 63.85 11  115 115 121  121 2

97 17121 NGR ORIEMEZIE Chinwendu 1992-05-19 SE -67 kg 66.23 13 117 121  126  121 3

67 47037 GHA SEIDU Bintu 1982-06-12 SE -67 kg 64.14 14  30  30  30  

48 27758 GHA ANTWI Vida 1982-06-07 SE -67 kg 64.76 13  80  80  85  

125 49015 NGR OSAGIE Hope Imuentinyanosa 1999-12-15 SE -67 kg 65.30 14  75  75  76  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

14 36381 NGR OKPALA Paulina 1989-03-28 SE -73 kg 71.08 12 126 132  134  132 1

127 12594 EGY MAHMOUD Amal 1978-10-21 SE -73 kg 69.63 11 118 122 125  125 2

57 26783 BRA D ANDREA Mariana 1998-02-12 SE -73 kg 69.47 2 124  127  132  124 3

22 22213 NGR AZU Virginia 1989-05-27 SE -73 kg 71.22 12 105 118  123  118 4

106 41226 NGR ALMARUF Kafila 1994-04-18 SE -73 kg 69.96 12  127  130  132  

 

New Records

-73 kg  124 kg D ANDREA Mariana BRA AMR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

110 14929 NGR FALODUN Eniola 1990-05-30 SE -79 kg 75.57 12 100 110 115  115 1

69 22760 KEN NJUGUNA Joyce Wambui 1976-04-17 SE -79 kg 76.73 13 95  98  100  95 2

40 13673 MDA MARINENKOVA Larisa 1969-03-07 SE -79 kg 74.88 17 85  89  92  85 3

66 41155 NGR IBEH Blessing 2000-04-16 JU -79 kg 0.00 DNS    

89 22200 NGR OMOLAYO Bose 1989-02-01 SE -79 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

85 14928 NGR OLUWAFEMIAYO Folashade 1985-03-11 SE -86 kg 85.50 12 140 142 144  144 1

61 49045 NGR AKINOLA Anuoluwapo 1988-12-25 SE -86 kg 80.01 15 115 120  125  120 2

94 21832 NGR NWAKANMA Blessing Orienma 1978-04-14 SE -86 kg 84.43 13  120  121  123  

44 33689 BRA MEDEIROS Tayana 1993-03-14 SE -86 kg 85.46 12  116  116  116  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Senior - Women's Over 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

112 16739 NGR OBIJI Loveline 1990-09-11 SE +86 kg 105.85 12 140 145 150  150 1

136 17371 EGY ALI Nadia 1974-07-27 SE +86 kg 108.85 8 135 141  144  141 2

37 9430 EGY MAHMOUD Randa 1987-08-20 SE +86 kg 90.99 12 127  133 133  133 3

118 16743 NGR ORJI Josephine 1979-04-08 SE +86 kg 125.93 15  117 117  122  117 4

64 49029 NGR AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo 2000-12-29 JU +86 kg 99.02 14 90 95  100  95 5

27 28602 NGR AKPAN Esther 1985-10-25 SE +86 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

New Records

+86 kg  90 kg AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo NGR JWR

+86 kg  95 kg AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo NGR JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

142 48987 NGR GBADAMOSI Muhammed 2000-10-27 JU -49 kg 45.63 12 130 135  140  135 1

134 41150 NGR ISTIFANUS Punshak 2003-11-20 JU -49 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

New Records

-49 kg  130 kg GBADAMOSI Muhammed NGR JAFR  JAFR

-49 kg  135 kg GBADAMOSI Muhammed NGR JAFR  JAFR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

90 49000 NGR UCHENNA Chibuzo 2002-03-16 JU -54 kg 52.85 13 110  115  115  110 1

42 49001 NGR KAYODE Blessing 2004-02-22 JU -54 kg 52.27 14  100  100  102  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

41 44550 GHA KANKAM Daniel 2001-09-18 JU -59 kg 54.32 13  85  85 90  90 1

143 49005 NGR HARRY Monday 2000-10-05 JU -59 kg 57.68 14  115  115  115  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

58 41163 NGR ALIYU Abubakar 2000-09-07 JU -65 kg 60.51 14 135 140 145  145 1

50 41166 NGR MUHAMMED Aliyu 2000-08-05 JU -65 kg 63.91 12  100 100  104  100 2

 

New Records

-65 kg  135 kg ALIYU Abubakar NGR JAFR

-65 kg  140 kg ALIYU Abubakar NGR JAFR

-65 kg  145 kg ALIYU Abubakar NGR JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

131 49009 NGR EGWU Ogbonna 2002-01-11 JU -72 kg 66.96 12 90 105 110  110 1

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

32 49011 NGR ABUBAKAR Nasir 2001-03-20 JU -80 kg 73.15 12  130 130  140  130 1

140 49012 NGR YUSUF Musa 2001-04-22 JU -80 kg 76.81 14 120  130  135  120 2

103 49013 NGR RILIWANU Idris 2002-12-12 JU -80 kg 78.02 12 120  130  132  120 3

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

107 49047 NGR SAVIOUR Baridoo 2001-10-16 JU -88 kg 83.86 13 95 102 107  107 1

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB Age
Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

68 41228 NGR NWORGU Esther 2002-12-01 JU -41 kg 39.87 13 95  100 101  101 1

36 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 2003-04-25 JU -41 kg 39.50 12 76  86  86  76 2

34 48984 NGR OKORONKWO Amarachi 2004-06-15 JU -41 kg 40.25 13  75 75  80  75 3

 

New Records

-41 kg  101 kg NWORGU Esther NGR AFR  JAFR  JWR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

53 41222 NGR ABOKIN Loveth 2000-12-14 JU -45 kg 42.12 14  100 100  105  100 1

31 48985 NGR SOLOMON Seun 2001-07-24 JU -45 kg 43.30 12 90 91 96  96 2

 

New Records

-45 kg  100 kg ABOKIN Loveth NGR JAFR  JWR  JAFR

-45 kg  91 kg SOLOMON Seun NGR JAFR  JWR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

7 41227 NGR AJIBOYE Rukayat 2000-12-31 JU -50 kg 47.48 14 95 105  110  105 1

95 41156 NGR ONYEBUEKE Chinonso 2002-09-20 JU -50 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

New Records

-50 kg  95 kg AJIBOYE Rukayat NGR JAFR

-50 kg  105 kg AJIBOYE Rukayat NGR JAFR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

63 41149 NGR MARK Onyinyechi 2001-07-05 JU -55 kg 53.55 11  120 120 125 127 127 1

13 41159 NGR ALAKE Ifeoluwa 2000-05-08 JU -55 kg 54.79 11 80 85  93  85 2

101 49002 NGR ANI Chiamaka 2002-10-20 JU -55 kg 53.21 11 75 80  85  80 3

81 41165 NGR OLADELE Temitope 2000-11-04 JU -55 kg 53.35 12  90  90  90  

 

New Records

-55 kg  120 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR JAFR  JWR  JAFR

-55 kg  125 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR JAFR  JWR  JAFR

-55 kg  127 kg MARK Onyinyechi NGR JAFR  JWR  JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

135 27162 EGY KORANY Fatma 2000-07-01 JU -61 kg 59.24 12  111 111 116  116 1

86 49003 NGR EBRUGUOMA Josephine 2001-09-09 JU -61 kg 57.95 12  80  80  80  

9 49004 NGR ONYEDIKACHI Nwaeje 2002-07-30 JU -61 kg 59.16 12  75  75  75  

 

New Records

-61 kg  111 kg KORANY Fatma EGY JAFR

-61 kg  116 kg KORANY Fatma EGY JAFR

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

139 41164 NGR OKENWA Victoria 2001-10-06 JU -67 kg 61.38 11 70  75 75  75 1

124 49319 GHA NYAMEKYE Patricia 2003-11-22 JU -67 kg 64.86 13 55  60  60  55 2

35 49017 NGR EKELE Victoria 2000-04-02 JU -67 kg 63.31 12  80  80  80  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 73 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

26 41158 NGR OLUWASOLA Olorunwa 2001-03-23 JU -73 kg 70.91 14 55  65 65  65 1

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 79 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last
name

Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

66 41155 NGR IBEH Blessing 2000-04-16 JU -79 kg 0.00 DNS    

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

75 41157 NGR ONYEMACHI Chinwendu 2000-10-26 JU -86 kg 79.82 12 75 85 90  90 1

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2020 Abuja WPPO World Cup
Abuja (NGR)

05-07 FEB 2020

Junior - Women's Over 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given
name DoB Age

Class Cat. BW Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Rank

64 49029 NGR AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo 2000-12-29 JU +86 kg 99.02 14 90 95  100  95 1

 

New Records

+86 kg  90 kg AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo NGR JWR

+86 kg  95 kg AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo NGR JWR

 

 

 

 


